
Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: Lehi 8

1 12.7504 Bailynn N. 4231.30 Bone Crusher

2 12.7522 Emery F. 17231.27 Bright

3 12.7774 Faith G. 12230.81 Fire

4 12.8001 Ryder P. 33230.41 Off Road

5 12.8272 Callie J. 1229.92 The Wild Rose

6 12.8443 Gavin I. 31229.61 Fire Blaster

7 13.0492 Leighton V. 19226.01 Neon Racer

8 13.0764 Alayna A. 6225.54 Yummy Gummy Racer

9 13.1050 Layne P. 23225.04 The Green Machine

10 13.2315 Clay O. 11222.89 Bob

11 13.3623 Lincoln H. 93220.71 Flame Thrower

12 13.4513 Emery W. 27219.25 Eeyore



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: Lehi 9

1 12.5395 Jameson A. 39235.19 RED LION

2 12.7983 Julia P. 9230.44 Flying Roller

3 12.8422 Kenneth M. 14229.65 Red Bluster

4 12.8462 Tate A. 29229.58 The black panther

5 12.9424 Porter A. 45227.87 SpeedStar

6 12.9465 Ian W. 5227.80 Outlaw

7 12.9814 Eleanor L. 20227.19 Violent Violet

8 13.0193 Savanna F. 37226.53 L.O.L.

9 13.0313 Lane E. 3226.32 The Jet

10 13.2141 Clara S. 26223.19 The Bengal Blaster



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: Lehi 10

1 12.7212 Hadley J. 2231.83 The Ice Queen

2 12.7823 Dayton P. 99230.73 Wrench Face

3 12.7851 Cason O. 15230.68 Comet

4 12.8103 Tanner P. 34230.22 Thunder Bolt

5 12.8583 Van K. 21229.36 Bat Mobile

6 12.8723 Ellie F. 16229.11 The Winner

7 13.1433 Sadie O. 10224.39 Winnie

8 13.2403 Emma Kate K. 18222.75 Red Rider

9 13.3764 Krosby C. 8220.48 Eddie

10 13.6074 Harley F. 100216.74 Radar

11 13.7542 Grace M. 38214.42 BBG

12 14.0353 Jaxon H. 35210.13 Tommy Boy



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: Lehi 11

1 12.7343 Blake C. 24231.60 Bruce

2 12.8244 Calvin A. 32229.97 The Royal Racer

3 12.8454 Mckay A. 7229.59 McKay Car Eddition

4 12.8472 Paisley W. 28229.56 Tangled

5 12.8552 Clara W. 30229.42 billy Bob joe

6 12.9123 Zoey O. 25228.40 Hershey Express

7 12.9433 Makelle F. 36227.86 Purple Fire

8 13.1943 Naomi G. 13223.52 The Flash

9 13.2033 Adie P. 22223.37 Cheetah



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: Lehi

1 12.5395 Jameson A. 39235.19 RED LION

2 12.7212 Hadley J. 2231.83 The Ice Queen

3 12.7343 Blake C. 24231.60 Bruce

4 12.7504 Bailynn N. 4231.30 Bone Crusher

5 12.7522 Emery F. 17231.27 Bright

6 12.7774 Faith G. 12230.81 Fire

7 12.7823 Dayton P. 99230.73 Wrench Face

8 12.7851 Cason O. 15230.68 Comet

9 12.7983 Julia P. 9230.44 Flying Roller

10 12.8001 Ryder P. 33230.41 Off Road

11 12.8103 Tanner P. 34230.22 Thunder Bolt

12 12.8244 Calvin A. 32229.97 The Royal Racer

13 12.8272 Callie J. 1229.92 The Wild Rose

14 12.8422 Kenneth M. 14229.65 Red Bluster

15 12.8443 Gavin I. 31229.61 Fire Blaster

16 12.8454 Mckay A. 7229.59 McKay Car Eddition

17 12.8462 Tate A. 29229.58 The black panther

18 12.8472 Paisley W. 28229.56 Tangled

19 12.8552 Clara W. 30229.42 billy Bob joe

20 12.8583 Van K. 21229.36 Bat Mobile

21 12.8723 Ellie F. 16229.11 The Winner

22 12.9123 Zoey O. 25228.40 Hershey Express

23 12.9424 Porter A. 45227.87 SpeedStar



24 12.9433 Makelle F. 36227.86 Purple Fire

25 12.9465 Ian W. 5227.80 Outlaw

26 12.9814 Eleanor L. 20227.19 Violent Violet

27 13.0193 Savanna F. 37226.53 L.O.L.

28 13.0313 Lane E. 3226.32 The Jet

29 13.0492 Leighton V. 19226.01 Neon Racer

30 13.0764 Alayna A. 6225.54 Yummy Gummy Racer

31 13.1050 Layne P. 23225.04 The Green Machine

32 13.1433 Sadie O. 10224.39 Winnie

33 13.1943 Naomi G. 13223.52 The Flash

34 13.2033 Adie P. 22223.37 Cheetah

35 13.2141 Clara S. 26223.19 The Bengal Blaster

36 13.2315 Clay O. 11222.89 Bob

37 13.2403 Emma Kate K. 18222.75 Red Rider

38 13.3623 Lincoln H. 93220.71 Flame Thrower

39 13.3764 Krosby C. 8220.48 Eddie

40 13.4513 Emery W. 27219.25 Eeyore

41 13.6074 Harley F. 100216.74 Radar

42 13.7542 Grace M. 38214.42 BBG

43 14.0353 Jaxon H. 35210.13 Tommy Boy


